1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

10A
10B
10C

Target 1
Mark Speight
Roger Smart
Steve Bell

Target 4

Seven East
Keith Roberson
Glen Studholme

Target 7

Brian Shearer
Glenn Rostron
Daniel Tibbles

Target 10

Louise Arkwright
Julie Bews

Rosie Elliot

Comp
Rec
Rec

Comp
Rec
BB

LB
LB
BB

Rec
BB
LB

Cleadon Open and Stan Patterson Memorial

Cleadon
Thirsk
Priory

Aycliffe
DCA
Norton

Riverside
Green Lane
Riverside

Norton
Walker
Charity

Judges: David Harrison and Malcolm Foxton

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C
11D

13th May 2018
Record Status and Rose

Lady Paramount: TBC

Tournament organiser: Kate Dunnighan

Assembly: 9:45am
Sighters: 10:00am

Target 2
Alan Blogg
Alan Johnson
Mike Nilsson

Target 5

John Nightingale
Alan Hudson
John Madderson

Target 8

Kate Dunnighan
Lizzie Foster
Karen Relton

Target 11

Lynn Young
Gloria Capelin
Catherin Hall
Katherine Ashby

Comp Heugh
Rec  Whitburn
Rec  Priory

Comp DCA
Rec Cleadon
BB Walker

Rec Cleadon
Comp DUAC
Rec  Heugh

LB Riverside
LB Cleadon

LB Riverside
LB Whitburn

2 Clickers

We € Archery

3A
3B
3C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

12A

(&)
Target 3
Tony Tate Comp
William Smith Rec
Paul Jarred Rec
Target 6
John Hunton LB
Gordon Marshall LB
Brian Trotter LB
Target 9
Becc Keith Comp
Helen Powell Rec
Viv Davies Comp
Target 12
Joan Tolman Comp

Walker
Heugh
Priory

DCA
Thirsk
Cleadon

Aycliffe
Aycliffe
Cleadon

Killingworth



